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HOl DONng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINK THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYER QUYNH GiaQ
NCUYEN VAN GIOI
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM QUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNM Giao
1st vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vce-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

MGUYEN TH] HANH
Treasurer

€0 Van Poan
Advisory Commlttee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date:
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Re: LY VAN KHIEM
Date of Birth: 08-16-29
IV #: 513048 NEED LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 5 yrg

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely you

inh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures. \
NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by_ LY THI LE HOAN.
as shown in the attachments. ) :

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo
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ODP CHECK FORM

s _L1A(81

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: | C*l’ N"Q55/>@Q¢é?a;
Date of Birth: g/uﬂu—ﬂ/lif // - /?2.‘4

Address in VN

2

o, 2/
Spouse Name: %M ﬁft‘ Sa@
U—N <

—

(Lyhmber of Accompanying Relatives:

S
é&, JReeducation Time: ér’ Years Months Days
Iv § 67?-0(“2
VEWL § o
=
I-171 : Yes; No. -~ EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List §

9] U & [Foces )
W(M0EW QMM

-4

Sponsor:

L0

Remarks: : I
(From Mr. Sullivan] t MY o4 blel

Sincerely,

/’
KHUC MINH THO

Tel., #
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EMVAN  NbuveN

ocT 2 B 1988

KHUC Mk THo

Po. Lox Sy3e

ARLm&ro,u, VA 222085, peis



Embassy of the United States of America
o paTE:__ O<b 4 Y9

v: 513043

-

"(‘\A«L l’*wlk The
P.o Bey S4T§

B vline fon
YR 22205~ 0673%

Dear KL‘A\L Ml The

. This_is in response to your inquiry of Db Ry [§¥S

regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case was opened on the basis of 4w ))M,fdavi/’ c} kLLQ/\/"N ‘[."k’ KHGAS
No action is currently being taken on it as it is not eligible for
issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or caseiLin
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of = 3

" years in reeducation.  No further action will be taken on this case

until it falls into one of those categories.

- If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the

individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so. =

Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducatlon, this
policy may change in the future.

If the applicants on this case ‘'should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Sincerely,

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

r emnug Auc /de ohcnmLA/



Embassy of the United States of America
pate:__ Ot 4, |79

Iv: 5(3 oir3

\

Khn pvich The

P.o Bey S43T&
A vline fon

IR 227208s—0673%

Dear K""‘\L Mk, The

. This is in response to your inquiry of D Ry 146
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case was opened on the basis of 4w n}/}l\ﬂf«v;" °} kCLQIL(‘W JZ.V. [l’-)eﬁls
No action is currently being taken on it as it is not eligible for
issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases, in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of LfJi

" years in reeducation.  No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

- If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so. -
Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducatlon, this
policy may change in the future.

If the applicants on this case ‘should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Sincerely,

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

A ‘?QUV\'L AU méh o»HC\uQM‘L/



Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: 6b L 1YY

w: S(30+~8%

\

Khin Puirh The

P.o B.yw S4I§S
B vline fon

VA 22205—063%

Dear k""‘\L ”\l;\L\ The'

_ This_ is in response to your inquiry of D R 146

regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case was opened on the basis of 4n DM,.\davi” o) h’/LQ/\("N -‘L.‘(. [AH‘\S
No action is currently being taken on it as it is not eligible for
issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases, in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of LPJi

" years in reeducation. No further action will be taken on this case

until it falls into one of those categories.

- If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the

individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so. -

Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.
Sincerely,
=

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

P Quae s wele abdud
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Embassy of the United States of America
pate: Ot niALS]

wv: 513043

\

kkMLfWRk “The
F,@ Be % S_ITK‘SA

nf""{l‘:\j‘,(‘oh
JR 222065~ 063%

Dear KL‘A\L ik, The

_ This is in response to your inquiry of e R |{¥S
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case was opened on the basis of an )))/),f'davi/’ °} klef"”\’ Jll‘f 0:)“\5
No action is currently being taken on it as it is not eligible for
issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases, in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of L

" years in reeducation.  No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

- If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case-it is recommended that they do so. --
Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducatlon, this
policy may change in the future.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Sincerely,

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

P (J.Qu/u\ Au /\«0—‘& CNHO\«QRL‘L/
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